
Name Organization Email Phone Number

Richard Gunn Coastal Design rgunn@coastaldesign.net (804) 824-6552

Jim Gunn Coastal Design jim@coastaldesign.net (804) 694-7693

Denver Land McLean dland@mcleancontracting.com (757) 419-3619

Tanner Evans & Sons tanner@devanscontracting.com (910) 452-7819

Andew Isenhour Tensar aisenhour@tensarcorp.com (843) 819-2867

Steve Williams Tensar swilliams@tensarcorp.com (678) 245-1697

Randy Blanton Chesapeake Armour Stone and Rip Rap LLC randy.blanton@chesapeakearmourstone.com (540) 361-0384

Jordan Adams S.J.HAMILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC jordan@sjhamill.com (843) 872-8002

Joseph (Joe ) H. Lane S.J.HAMILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC  jlane@sjhamill.com (912) 334-2007

Will Spielvogel S.J.HAMILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC will@sjhamill.com (843) 872-8000

Melinda Lindsay Crowder Constructin Company MLindsay@crowderusa.com (704) 348-1380 

David Coe Crowder Constructin Company Dcoe@crowderusa.com (704) 348-1331

Walter Crabtree Vulcan crabtreew@vmcmail.com (407) 466-1486

AJ Perez Orion Marine Group ajperez@orionmarinegroup.com (813) 839-8441 

Claudio Dominguez Orion Marine Group cdominguez@orionmarinegroup.com (813) 839-8441 

Yira Consuegra Orion Marine Group yconsuegra@orionmarinegroup.com (813) 839-8441 

Barry Loudermilk Orion Marine Group bloudermilk@orn.net (813) 839-8441 

Craig McKee Orion Marine Group cmckee@orionmarinegroup.com (813) 839-8441 

Jon Ridgway JLS Contracting Services, LLC jridgway@jlscontracting.com (678) 264-8170

David Brinkley Atlantic Coast Industrial Marine Construction, LLC davidbrinkleyaci@yahoo.com (910) 612-8112

Adam Priest Coastal Protection Engineering of NC apriest@coastalprotectioneng.com (910) 399-1905

Brad Rosov Coastal Protection Engineering of NC brosov@coastalprotectioneng.com (910) 399-1905

Tom Pierro Coastal Protection Engineering tpierro@coastalprotectioneng.com (561) 756-2535

Debbie Smith Town of Ocean Isle Beach mayor@oibgov.com (910) 579-2166

Daisy Ivey Town of Ocean Isle Beach daisy@oibgov.com (910) 579-2166

Justin Whiteside Town of Ocean Isle Beach justin@oibgov.com (910) 579-2166

TOWN OF OCEAN ISLE BEACH SHORELINE PROTECTION PROJECT - TERMINAL GROIN COMPONENT
Pre-Bid Meeting
August 9, 2021
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